We confim that they have supplied, installed and commissioned the system as per 
recommendation of local Fire Authority / TAC NBC and handed over a good quaity 
project with our entire satisfaction. The project was als0 completed as per our 
scheduled project completion date. 

The total contract value of the project was Rs4,54,30,000/-upees four crore fifty 
four lakhs thirty thousand only) inclusive of GST. 

PO Date: 19th June 2023 

Completion Date: 22rd March 2024 

Project involves supply, installation, testing and commissioning of pumps, equipment 
and accessories for fire detecion and protection system. 

We wish them all suCcess in future.